e

Place
1-2

1-2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

REDBUD SPECTACULAR

Futurity Heading : 2 Results

Back # Horse

174

133

173

153

244

131

303

312

237

305

121

190

165

285

156

304

BAMA FURY
S: BAMACAT
D: POPS ZOOMIN FURY

AIR FORCE 1
S: ONE FABULOUS TIME
D: SPOOKS BELLERINA

STEP N SMALL TOWN
S: WIMPYS ROYAL KING
D: SMALL TOWN BLONDYS

ONE VINTAGE MERADA
S: ONE FINE VINTAGE
D: MOSS MERADA LEE

SJR DIAMOND BILLY
S: CD DIAMOND
D: BILLIES SMOOTH CAT

SHINE JOSE
S: LIL JOE CASH
D: LIL MISS SHINEY CHEX

STARLIGHT OAK 017
S: STARLIGHTS GYPSY
D: LENAS OAKLING

REYS OF PEP
S: DUAL REY
D: PEPPYS STYLISH LENA

DT MR SMART REY
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: SMART SHINE ANN

A PAINTED SUNSHINE
S: SECOND PAINTED SIGN
D: MISS FRECKLES HANDLE

TIME IN SATIN
S: SMART TIME PEPTO
D: RAPPED IN SATIN

HAT SIX HITCH HIKER
S: TRAVELIN JONES
D: HAT SIX LITTLE PAWS

APACHE PROMISE
S: PROMISE OF THE SUN
D: RH APACHE HAVEN

CR DUALIN DAINTY

FIVE BARS OF GOLD
S: FIVE BAR CARTEL
D: SHINNING GOLD CODY

TADPOLE ANGEL
S: DUAL REY
D: TWICE THE THRILL

Rider
TREVOR BRAZILE

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

TREVOR BRAZILE

ANDY HOLCOMB
AROMAS, CA

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER

KALEB DRIGGERS

LES OSWALD
CA

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

BRAD LUND
LACYGNE, KS

CLAY SMITH

COLBY LOVELL

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER

Saturday, 6/3/23
$7,500.00 added
Paying 2 places (this round)

Owner
RELENTLESS REMUDA

DIANE BECKMANN
GAINESVILLE, TX

RELENTLESS REMUDA

FALLON AVERY

SOUTHERN RANCHES
LS

JOSEPH AND JODI HARRISON

INDERMAN SCHAFFNER LLC
STEPHENILLE, TX

JAKE COOPER

DT HORSES, LLC
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

RILEY WEEHLER
BLOCKTON, IA 50836, IA

JARED GARY

WALTER GREEMAN
TISHOMINGO, OK

DAVID JAMES

JAKE CONRAD
HEARNE, TX

LAUREN FARRAN

JEREMY JAMES

i)
FER ST CE RS ES) NUTRACEUTICALS
le 0K ®

Score
236.76

236.76

235.49

235.27

234.78

234.62

234.61

234.56

234.33

234.01

233.79

233.12

232.74

232.52

232.42

232.14

Payout
$1,175.00

$1,175.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

REDBUD SPECTACULAR
Futurity Heading : 2 Results

Back # Horse

68

48

113

344

37

114

147

333

116

291

226

120

346

185

267

SHOCK WITH STYLE
S: METALLIC STYLE
D: SHOCKS CHARLLENA

ROHO SPARK CONCHO
S: ROHO CONCHO
D: SPARK A ROXIE

CFR DECADA 052
S: WHIZS CHIC A DEE
D: SUCHA COWGIRL KID

MUCHO NATURAL
S: NATURAL BOTTOM
D: WHIMPYS SIX

THE KING N DIAMONDS
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: MISS CATTY CASH

PROBABLY A METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: PROBABLY A GEM

YES IM SASSY
S: MR SASSY FRENCHMAN
D: FULL A IRISH WHISKEY

COOL N SNAPPY
S: SG FROZEN ENTERPRIZE
D: FM MASTER STEPPER

DULCES ROYAL
S: DULCES METALLIC CAT
D: MISS CD ROYAL

HE BE A PISTOL
S: PLAYGUN
D: FOXIE IN STYLE

SEVENS STAR GLO
S: CSR DUAL GLO
D: SEVENS TOOTSIE TIME

WOODEN IT BE TIME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: GAY WOODEN HEART

LENAS FLASHY GUY
S: TRAFFIC GUY
D: WICKED ANALENA

CR CALIFORNIA TUFF
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CEE DEE ROYAL TEE

TIA B FRENCH
S: FRENCHMANS FORTUNE
D: TIA B GIRL

Rider

NICK PULLARA

SHANE PHILIPP
WHITESBORO, TX

CASEY HICKS

TALALA, OK

BOBBY MOTE

CADE RICE

GRANBURY, TX

CASEY HICKS

TALALA, OK

COLBY LOVE

LL

JORDAN ALLYN

BROCK, TX

BUBBA GARCIA

STEVE ORTH

CADE RICE

GRANBURY, TX

CASEY HICKS

TALALA, OK

BOBBY MOTE

CLAY LOGAN

GRANBURY, TX

KALEB DRIGGERS

i)
le Ok ®

Saturday, 6/3/23
$7,500.00 added
Paying 2 places (this round)

Owner
TOM AND JODY WRIGHT

PRESTON OGLE

JARED CRAIN

RELIANCE RANCHES
GUTHRIE, OK

CASSIE SILVEIRA

JACK BOGART
OOLOGAH, OK

NEAL OR JODY WANLESS
VALE, SD

JOHN GLESMANN

BUBBA & MADISON GARCIA

SARA HUDSON
SHAWNEE, OK

MARSHALL S WIER
LIPAN, TX

JACK BOGART
OOLOGAH, OK

BOBBY AND KATE MOTE
LLANO, TX

KALEB TERLIP
FRONTENAC, KS

K4 PARTNERSHIP

NUTRACEUTICALS

Score
231.71

231.35

231.18

230.68

230.43

230.14

229.59

229.19

229.06

22891

228.8

228.73

228.48

228.43

228.28

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

REDBUD SPECTACULAR
Futurity Heading : 2 Results

Back # Horse

47

154

266

235

279

200

355

242

334

322

192

139

40

30

184

100

CELTIC TUFF
S: WOODY BE TUFF

D: SUCHA SMARTLOOKIN CAT

KARENS SMART SHINER
S: SMART NU SHINER
D: KARENS SONG

SHAKE EM TANQUERYGIN
S: TURNIN FOR BIG CHEX
D: STAR SHAKER

DT DOCTOR TIME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: THE DOCTRESS ORDERS

PR CURTISS KATZ
S: GENUINE KATZ
D: CURTISS BUG

ITCHIN FOR A HUG
S: CAT ITCHI
D: DJ OLENA

SISTERS BLUE BOON

A MAGICAL PROMISE
S: PROMISE OF THE SUN

D: GCH BY ALLMEANS MAGIC

IRRATIONAL DECISIONS
S: WHIZ MY NU CHEX
D: SHEZA BELLE PINE

ALPHA ROAN CHIC
S: WIMPY CHIC
D: CUSTOM RED ROAN

CR TUFF BO
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CR APRIL BOON

HA FANCY SHINE
S: SHINE CHIC SHINE
D: HA FANCY LENA

THREE S REO BOONCAT
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: ARISTOL CAT

SLICK SHREK PEP
S: SLICK BY DESIGN
D: MISS DUALITTLE

CATS ME IF YOU CAN
S: DUAL REY
D: CROMED OUT CAT

XTRA MELLIE HAS GUNS
S: HF MOBSTER
D: MELISSANIC

Rider
MIKE KUNZLER
PUEBLO, CO

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

KALEB DRIGGERS

LES OSWALD
CA

WYATT IMUS

CLAY BURNHAM
PARADISE, TX

CLAY LOGAN
GRANBURY, TX

CLAY SMITH

JD YATES
PUEBLO, CO

THAYNE WINTERTON
MOLT, MT

BRAD LUND
LACYGNE, KS

JORDAN WEAVER
WITTMAN, AZ

RYAN MOTES
REED BOOS

CLAY LOGAN
GRANBURY, TX

BRADY PITCHFORD
SPANISH FORK, UT

i)
FER ST CE RS ES) NUTRACEUTICALS
le 0K ®

Saturday, 6/3/23
$7,500.00 added

Paying 2 places (this round)

Owner
BRIENA WELLS
LE MARS, IA

NIC ZOBEL

KALEB DRIGGERS

DT HORSES, LLC
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

WYATT IMUS

DONNA JEAN LINDBERG

MARK ALAN JOHNSON
STEPHENVILLE, TX

DAVID JAMES

JD YATES
PUEBLO, CO

DAVID WINTERTON

KALEB TERLIP
FRONTENAC, KS

JORDAN WEAVER
WITTMAN, AZ

KERRY KELLEY
LS

JARED CRAIN

SOUTHERN RANCHES
LS

KOREY WRIGHT

&
Score Payout
228.17 $0.00
228.02 $0.00
227.44 $0.00
227.02 $0.00
226.96 $0.00
226.94 $0.00
226.47 $0.00
226.1 $0.00
225.98 $0.00
225.81 $0.00
225.51 $0.00
225.27 $0.00
225.23 $0.00
224.78 $0.00
224.68 $0.00
224.49 $0.00
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Place
48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

REDBUD SPECTACULAR

Futurity Heading : 2 Results

Back # Horse

297

274

55

83

136

280

295

23

316

313

115

52

28

76

206

197

BW ZEBULOUS
S: FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
D: BA FAMOUS ZENA

MITEY REAGAL
S: REAGAL EAGLE
D: MITEY MOON

WOODY BE A FOX
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: FOXIE CAT

SB GAVILAN KING
S: SHINEY KNOT
D: RZ MONARCA

KN BAM SHAKE DA ROOM
S: A STREAK OF FLING
D: KN SHESA REGULARGIRL

PR SHINEY STEELS
S: SLEAN N SHINEY
D: STEELS LAST GLO

THE BIG BAD JOHN
S: GUESS IM BUCK
D: SCOTCHS JEWEL

MERADAS FIRST DIVER
S: FIRST PRIZE DIVER
D: SMOOTH AS A MERADA

JOHNNYS LIL CASH
S: LITTLE JOE CASH
D: JOSES LITTLE UNO

LIZZYS CAT 17

CKC ADALIDA
S: COLONEL KAI COLA
D: WASHATA LIL CHICK

GONE GUNNIN LOCO
S: GUNNIN FOR CHICKS
D: CHICOUT CONQUISTADOR

SEVEN S ROYALTY
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: SEVEN S VALENTINA

AUTOMATICALLY FAMOUS
S: AUTOMATIC CAT
D: POCOS FAMOUS CASH

LENAS A LIL SHADY
S: SHADY LIL STRLIGHT
D: ZEVIS ROYAL LENA

DF DUALIN DOC
S: DUALIN FRECKLE
D: MC STARETTES DOC

Rider
KADEN LAPPE
OVERBROOK, OKLAHOMA

BRADY PITCHFORD
SPANISH FORK, UT

CADE RICE
GRANBURY, X

JUSTIN ZERMENO
DUBLIN, TX

JUSTIN BRIGGS
STEPHENVILLE, TX

SHANE PHILIPP
WHITESBORO, TX

KODY TREDWAY

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER

DUSTIN ROGERS
POOLVILLE, TX

ANDY HOLCOMB

AROMAS, CA
BUBBA GARCIA

TANNER ALLEN
SALT FLAT, X

LUKE ATCHISON

CLINT PEVERLEY
OWASSO, OK

LES OSWALD
CA

JASON THOMAS

Saturday, 6/3/23
$7,500.00 added
Paying 2 places (this round)

Owner
LARRY & DENICE BLEDSOE
HOMER, NE

BRADY PITCHFORD
SPANISH FORK, UT

CHRIS & HALLIE BRADFORD
KOUNTZE, TX

JUSTIN ZERMENO
DUBLIN, TX

JUSTIN AND JORDON BRIGGS
TOLAR, X

WYATT IMUS

KODY & KRISTIN TREDWAY

BRENT BARTLETT

M BAR W RANCH LLC

GRACE WARNER
PASO ROBLES, CA

BUBBA & MADISON GARCIA

DAUGHERTY RANCHES LLC
SALT FLAT, X

RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES

CLINT PEVERLEY
OWASSO, OK

MEGAN ECKERT
LODI, CA

WAYNE BENEFIELD
WHEELER, TX

i)
FER ST CE RS ES) NUTRACEUTICALS
le 0K ®

Score
223.84

223.36

222.06

221.88

221.53

220.95

220.24

220.06

219.91

219.87

219.15

219.01

218.74

218.16

218.1

217.71

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75-91

75-91

75-91

75-91

75-91

REDBUD SPECTACULAR

Futurity Heading : 2 Results

Back # Horse

309

262

352

118

201

339

236

198

347

358

74

130

160

187

193

195

LISTEN HEAR NOW
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: REY MEMBER THAT CAT

ROWDY SPOOK AFFAIR
S: SPOOKS GOTTA WHIZ
D: COWGIRL AFFAIR

VELLHOS DRY PARR
S: VELLHOS ONLY PARR
D: ZANS MISS TWINKLE

DFS DOCZ BERRY
S: DF SABRES GRAY
D: BERRYS CHAMPAGNE

LENAS FROSTED JAG
S: BAR LENAS LAST
D: LETAS BLUE BEST

SHINEY RED ROO STAR
S: ROO STAR
D:

DT ICE IN MY VEINS
S: SG FROZEN ENTERPRIZE
D: TARIS DESIGNER GENES

CMSHESCOMINWITHHEAT
S: HEATS HUSTLER
D: SHE LEFT MEMORIES

KN SO BAM EPIC
S: EPIC LEADER
D: KN SHESA REGULARGIRL

BEER AN ICE
S: A SMOOTH GUY
D: ONE FABULOUS CARLY

BOONLIGHT ROCKET
S: BOONLIGHT ALL STARS
D: LAZY K BLUE ROCKET

LEOS COWBOY GUN
S: LEOS NIGHT HEAT
D: COWBOYS PLAYIN A 317

PLAY SOME METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: ANOTHER PLAYGIRL

SHOW ME POCO DOT
S: SHOW ME DUKE
D: IMA NUTHER POCO DOT

SHINING ZANS PARR
S: SHINING SPARK
D: ZANS CHIC O LENA

PRO PAIN

i)
0r @

Rider
TRENT WOOD
PORTALES, NM

CASH JOHNSON
NEW TOWN, ND

TY ELROD

BUBBA GARCIA

CLAY BURNHAM
PARADISE, TX

BRAD LUND
LACYGNE, KS

LES OSWALD
CA

JASON THOMAS

JUSTIN BRIGGS
STEPHENVILLE, TX

STEVE ORTH

KALEB ASAY

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

CR BRADLEY
COLLINSVILLE, TX

BRAD LUND

BRAD LUND
LACYGNE, KS

CASPER MAY

Saturday, 6/3/23
$7,500.00 added
Paying 2 places (this round)

Owner
TRENT WOOD
PORTALES, NM

SHANE OR JAMIE JOHNSON
NEW TOWN, ND

ALEFA ESERJOSE

TRAVIS DAVIDSON

ROBYN FOX
SANTA ANNA, TX

SHANE JOHNSON
NEW TOWN, ND

DT HORSES, LLC
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

DAVID & CASSIE MOSELEY

JUSTIN AND JORDON BRIGGS
TOLAR, TX

JIMMY AND MARILYN HARREL

JOHN OR CAROLYN ALM

DUSTIN MURPHY

BEARDEN EQINE INVESTMENTS

TOMMY JOHNSON
WARSAW, MO

JOSE MILARE GARCIA
LIPAN, TX

JERRY BURD
OWASSO, 0K

NUTRACEUTICALS

Score
217.27

216.67

216.35

215.58

213.55

211.93

205.31

204.71

202.47

201.27

200.25

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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.~ REDBUD SPECTACULAR Saturday, 6/3/23 &
ABREA _ o $7,500.00 added
Futurlty Headlng : 2 Results Paying 2 places (this round)

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

7591 196 RR MS SLUSH ROCKS JASON THOMAS CASEY ARMSTRONG 0 $0.00
S: SLUSH WOOD BORGER, TX
D: JESSIES GAL ROCKS

75-91 252 DZ LIL ROYAL DUDE THAD WARD HIGH CALL PRODUCTIONS 0 $0.00
S: PEPTO SOLANO UT,
D: LOBOS DIXIE DUDE

75-91 260 INDY 500 CASH JOHNSON SHANE OR JAMIE JOHNSON 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT NEW TOWN, ND NEW TOWN, ND
D: SHORTYS DUAL REY

7591 261 CATTY BIRD DOG CASH JOHNSON SHANE OR JAMIE JOHNSON 0 $0.00
S: CATTY HAWK NEW TOWN, ND NEW TOWN, ND
D:

75-91 263 SEVEN S RECKLESS STEVE ORTH RT STEWART RANCH LLC 0 $0.00
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY X
D: SEVEN S DOCS COWGIRL

7591 284 SW POCO PEPPY LEO BRYER HAMILTON CANNON SMITH 0 $0.00
S: SNORTY LENA CLEVELAND, TN
D: LEOS MISS POCO

75-91 42 SPARKLN BARBIE JD WING KENDALL TREADWELL 0 $0.00
S: SPARKS OF GLORY
D: CUSTOM BARBIE

7591 57 ANGELS ENVY 66 STEVE ORTH JUSTIN HICKS 0 $0.00
S: INFERNO SIXTY SIX GUTHRIE, OK
D: SWEET LENA SHINE

7591 81 ELECTRIK SPOOK BLAKE TOLIVER JERAD WITTWER PERFORMANCE O $0.00
S: JACS ELECTRIC SPARK HORSES
D: SPOOKS MELODY

75-91 82 SB ALBUR R0OJO JUSTIN ZERMENO JUSTIN ZERMENO 0 $0.00
S: SHINEY KNOT DUBLIN, TX DUBLIN, TX
D: SB SIRENIA RED

75-91 329 SATISFYD CADE RICE ERIC AND WENDY DUNN 0 $0.00
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY GRANBURY, TX KINGMAN, KS
D: MRS BAY CAT

7591 321 CONQUISTADORS SUENO ROPER GOODSON ROPER GOODSON 0 $0.00
S: CONQUISTADOR WHIZ HOLDENVILLE, OK HOLDENVILLE, OK
D: TINSELTOWN SUENO

Total Payout $2,350.00

i)
FER ST CE RS ES) NUTRACEUTICALS
le 0K ®
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